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Women / 3 / Jr B2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caydence Mathis195
Northwest Kids

9.425 9.725 9.6009.300 38.050
10T 1 1T 2 1 

1 

Madelynn Maas189
Stars

9.575 9.550 9.5009.250 37.875
5T 4 3T 3 2 

2 

Maria Romero185
Discover

9.425 9.625 9.4759.300 37.825
10T 2 1T 4 3 

3 

Camryn Richardson187
HGA

9.700 9.475 9.2759.250 37.700
2 6T 3T 9 4 

4 

Samantha Ottosen186
GymTastic

9.750 9.100 9.6259.100 37.575
1 16T 7 1 5 

5 

Addison Torres197
United

9.450 9.575 9.3509.150 37.525
9 3 6 7 6 

6 

Avary Grover188
Iron Cross

9.550 9.500 9.4259.000 37.475
7T 5 9 5 7 

7 

Lauren Gentry190
Stars

9.675 9.375 9.3008.925 37.275
3T 9T 10 8 8 

8 

Katelyn Hulsey201
Rowland/Ballard

9.675 9.100 9.4009.050 37.225
3T 16T 8 6 9 

9 

Amelia Gordon202
Rowland/Ballard

9.550 9.425 9.0508.800 36.825
7T 8 13T 10 10 

10 

Demi Dobbs198
West Houston

9.400 9.475 8.6508.825 36.350
13T 6T 12 17 11 

11 

Storye Molinar199
Champion Gymnastics

9.575 9.300 8.6758.750 36.300
5T 12 15 16 12 

12 

Kylie Ward192
Lobo

9.400 9.275 8.9008.575 36.150
13T 13 16 15 13 

13 

Kathryn Redding203
West Houston

9.050 9.200 9.0008.850 36.100
18 15 11 11 14 

14 

Raylynn Pitts193
Boerne Gymnastics

9.425 9.325 8.9508.350 36.050
10T 11 18 13 15 

15 

Mia Flores194
Northwest Kids

9.250 9.375 8.9258.025 35.575
16T 9T 19 14 16 

16 

Anna Johnstone191
KPAC

9.250 7.800 8.9758.525 34.550
16T 19 17 12 17 

17 

Arquria Hall196
Powerhouse TNT

8.850 8.300 8.2508.800 34.200
19 18 13T 18 18 

18 

Kira Zercher200
Powersports

9.350 9.250 6.1509.250 34.000
15 14 3T 19 19 

19 
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